_—

@90

Alu Spacer
@30 8,5 .5
P/N 200460

Alu Spacer
@22 28,5

Carbon Muffler
P/N 3015403483U

P/N 205090

Screw
M8x25
P/N 200314

De.65¥ 35

o

Alu Spacer
@27 8,5
P/N 204321

Screw
M8x55
P/N 200331

ART. 15414CU

bike's fraome

2x Flange Nuts M8
P/N 200298

5

Short Spring

P/N 303949001

S.S. Pipe n°1526
P/N 3015414201

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 800

SLIP-ON LV CORSA CARBON

S.S. Bracket

P/N 0815414501

i@

Alu Spacer
@20 @6,5hn.10
P/N 207285

Screw
M6x40

P/N 205182

2i.44,5V 35

Flange Nut Mé
P/N 200333

12X Washers
D15 @5
P/N 406580

2x Screws
@V M5x12

P/N 201031

Carbon Heat Shield
P/N 0815402001

S.S. Clamp @45
P/N 300045536

4x Gaskets
214 24,9 h.1,5
P/N 200371

2x Mounting Plates M5
P/N 204555




	DT-15414CU
	Vista del disegno6
	Vista del disegno7


